General information about company

Scrip code 530621

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE864E01021

Name of the company

AKAR AUTO INUDSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L15:.ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category Nes. OF I;Iu(l)l. of y Pairctlly shares T]f‘)tzrll N0S. |4/ e total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0s- Yy pa pad-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} shareholder () shares shares Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\63/) (VD) )+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X . cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lfcromotcr 12 7881746 7881746 | 73.06 7881746 7881746 |73.06
Group
B) Public 2917 2906264 2906264 |26.94 2906264 2906264 |26.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 2929 10788010 10788010 | 100 10788010 10788010 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of

Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa |Lockedin |or otherwise
: No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares . . Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
utstanding . . A A held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of sa sa .
convertible . . % of o, of |dematerialized
(IT) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XI)= (VI+X)As |No. | total total
X) No. (a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 73.06 285600 |3.62 | 7881746
Group
(B) Public 26.94 2765012
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 285600 | 2.65 | 10646758




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o 1
of No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}id paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity pository per SCRR, of
Receipts (IV)+
held (IV) | shares | o vt v | 1957 (VID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD V)+ (VD) As a % of X egy Total Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 5822030 5822030 |53.97 5822030 5822030 |53.97
undivided Family
) Any Other 7 2059716 2059716 | 19.09 2059716 2059716 | 19.09
(specify)
(SA“;’('IT)"“‘I 12 7881746 7881746 | 73.06 7881746 7881746 | 73.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 7881746 7881746 |73.06 7881746 7881746 |73.06
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders =175 1803868 1803868 | 16.72 1803868 1803868 | 16.72
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 513081 513081 4.76 513081 513081 4.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 154 589315 589315 |5.46 589315 589315 |5.46
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 2917 2906264 2906264 |26.94 2906264 2906264 |26.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2917 2906264 2906264 |26.94 2906264 2906264 |[26.94
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2929 10788010 10788010 | 100 10788010 10788010 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2929 10788010 10788010 | 100 10788010 10788010 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
No. of : ; ; shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Sh Underlying assuming full conversion Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding - f - sa sa .
convertible Wi ¢ securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xegran s No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (2) (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares No- (@) | ghares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.97 0 0 5822030
(d) 19.09 285600 | 13.87 (2059716
(Sl“)b‘T"‘al A 73.06 285600 |3.62 | 7881746
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.06 285600 [3.62 | 7881746
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.72 1690816
(a(ii)) 4.76 513081
(e) 5.46 561115
Sub-Total (B) 26.94 2765012
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.94 2765012
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 10646758
Total (A+B+C 100 285600 |2.65 | 10646758

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Narendrakumar

Raghunandanlal Gupta

Nitin Narendrakumar
Gupta

Sushila Devi
Gupta

R L Gupta
(HUF)

USHA GUPTA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAOPGT7275M

AGZPG8390G

ABOPG8377P

AAFHR8484]

AHMPG4027G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1677780

634400

36200

1238250

2235400

5822030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1677780

634400

36200

1238250

2235400

5822030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.55

11.48

20.72

53.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1677780

634400

36200

1238250

2235400

5822030

Class eg:y

Total

1677780

634400

36200

1238250

2235400

5822030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.55

5.88

11.48

20.72

53.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.55

11.48

20.72

53.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1677780

634400

36200

1238250

2235400

5822030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
@

AKAR
ALLOYS
PRIVATE LTD

AURANGABAD
FORGING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GUPTA
CONCAST
LTD

AKAR
INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LAVANYA
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHATRUNIJI
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANT
EKNATH
ROLLING
MILLS PVT
LTD

PAN (IT)

AAACA4462B

AAACA4486B

AAACGS8491L

AAACK2183M

AAACL0863D

AAACST7764C

AAECS0055N

No. of the
Shareholders

M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.97

0.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Class eg:y

Total

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

7.96

2.33

1.85

2.97

3.64

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.85

297

0.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

185600

0

0

100000

S

As a % of
total Shares

21.61

0

0

31.25

(=}




held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2059716

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2059716

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2059716

Class eg:y

Total

2059716

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

285600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

13.87

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2059716

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

TANVI JIGNESH MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFFDI1519C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125879

125879

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

125879

125879

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125879

125879

Class eg:y

Total

125879

125879

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125879

125879

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KARVY STOCK BROKING
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCKS5190K

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

17

1

85

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

256802

124475

108445

116888

58500

32650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

256802

124475

108445

116888

58500

32650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.38

1.01

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

256802

124475

108445

116888

58500

32650

Class eg:y

Total

256802

124475

108445

116888

58500

32650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.38

1.15

1.01

1.08

0.54

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.08

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

249602

124475

108445

116888

58500

11650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

154

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

589315

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

589315

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

589315

Class eg:y

Total

589315

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

561115

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
;issﬁlon Nationality ;e:)ssﬁl ort Nationality -
‘ (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . - case of ST distributable | Exerci Xercise
Name PAN Nationality |in case of |Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of .
foreign . foreign . rights h | significant
o is selected) tional is selected) any other control |- 4 ence
nationa nationa distribution
Narendrakumar | \ s 4pG7275M India RLGupta | s A pHR8484) India 823 (823 [8.23 Yes  |No
Gupta HUF
Narendrakumar | \ s 3pG7275M India Gupta Con- | 4 \ A cG491L India 032 |0.68 |0.68 Yes No
Gupta cast Ltd.
Narendrakumar | \ \ opG7275M India Akar Alloys | \ A A cA4462B India 142 [3.01 |3.01 Yes No
Gupta Pvt. Ltd.
Narendrakumar Akar
AAOPG7275M India Industries AAACK2183M India 0.02 0.03 0.03 Yes No
Gupta
Pvt. Ltd.
Narendrakumar Shatrunji
G AAOPGT7275M India Investment | AAACS7764C India 0.63 1.33 1.33 Yes No
upta
Pvt. Ltd.
Sant Eknath
Narendrakumar | s s 0pG7275M India Rolling | s AECS0055N India 004 |01 |01 Yes  |No
Gupta Mills Pvt.
Ltd.
Narendrakumar Aurangabad
G AAOPG7275M India Forgings AAACA4486B India 0.4 0.85 [0.85 Yes No
upta
Pvt. Ltd.
Narendrakumar Lavanya
G AAOPGT7275M India Finvest Pvt. | AAACL0863D India 0.51 1.09 1.09 Yes No
upta Lid
Total: | 11.57 |15.32 |15.32
Nitin Gupta | AGZPG8390G India g‘;lt"]i‘tdcon' AAACGS491L India 026 |026 |0.26 Yes No
Nitin Gupta | AGZPG8390G India ?i‘taiﬂl"ys AAACA4462B India 114|114 |1.14 Yes No
Akar
Nitin Gupta AGZPG8390G India Industries AAACK2183M India 0.01 0.01 0.01 Yes No
Pvt. Ltd.
Shatrunji
Nitin Gupta AGZPGS8390G India Investment | AAACS7764C India 0.5 0.5 0.5 Yes No
Pvt. Ltd.
Sant Eknath
Nitin Gupta | AGZPG8390G India ?A‘;}}‘S“I‘f’vt AAECS0055N India 0.04 (004 [0.04 Yes No
Ltd.
Aurangabad
Nitin Gupta AGZPGS8390G India Forgings AAACA4486B India 0.32 032 ]0.32 Yes No
Pvt. Ltd.
Lavanya
Nitin Gupta AGZPG8390G India Finvest Pvt. | AAACL0863D India 0.41 0.41 0.41 Yes No
Ltd.
Total: | 2.68 [2.68 |2.68
Sushila Gupta | ABOPG8377P India g‘;lt"]i‘tdcon' AAACGS491L India 0.01 |0.01 |0.01 Yes No
Sushila Gupta | ABOPG8377P India ?i‘taiﬂl"ys AAACA4462B India 0.06 |0.06 |0.06 Yes No
Akar
Sushila Gupta | ABOPG8377P India Industries | AAACK2183M India 0 0 0 Yes No
Pvt. Ltd.
Shatrunji
Sushila Gupta | ABOPGS8377P India Investment | AAACS7764C India 0.03 |0.03 |0.03 Yes No
Pvt. Ltd.
Sant Eknath
Sushila Gupta | ABOPG8377P India Roline | AAECS0055N India o o o Yes  [No
Ltd.
Aurangabad
Sushila Gupta | ABOPGS8377P India Forgings AAACA4486B India 0.02 |0.02 ]0.02 Yes No
Pvt. Ltd.
Lavanya
Sushila Gupta | ABOPGS8377P India Finvest Pvt. | AAACL0863D India 0.02 |0.02 ]0.02 Yes No
Ltd.
Total: |0.14 (0.14 |0.14
Usha Gupta AHMPG4027G India Gupta Con- | AAACG8491L India 0.9 0.9 0.9 Yes No
cast Ltd.




Usha Gupta

AHMPG4027G

India

Akar Alloys
Pvt. Ltd.

AAACA4462B

India

4.01

4.01

Usha Gupta

AHMPG4027G

India

Akar
Industries
Pvt. Ltd.

AAACK2183M

India

0.04

0.04

Usha Gupta

AHMPG4027G

India

Shatrunji
Investment
Pvt. Ltd.

AAACS7764C

India

1.78

1.78

Usha Gupta

AHMPG4027G

India

Sant Eknath
Rolling
Mills Pvt.
Ltd.

AAECS0055N

India

0.13

Usha Gupta

AHMPG4027G

India

Aurangabad
Forgings
Pvt. Ltd.

AAACA4486B

India

1.14

Usha Gupta

AHMPG4027G

India

Lavanya
Finvest Pvt.
Ltd.

AAACL0863D

India

1.45

1.45

Total:

9.45

9.45




